JOB NAME:
TYPE:
PART #:
NOTES:
215-512-7000
Specifications subject to change without prior notice. ©2021 USA Inverters, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
06/2021

Description of Example:
(8.0KW, 120 Voltage In, 277 Voltage Out, 3 277V Environmental Control Modules, 3 Output 277 Voltage Circuit Breakers at 20amps, 2 pole, 180 minute run time)
ORDERING INFORMATION
FAMILY POWER RATING VOLTAGE1 OPTIONS
KW
1.05
1.4
2.0
2.4
2.6
3.0
3.4
3.8
4.2
INPUT/OUTPUT
240/120-240
240/120-277
277/120
277/277
277/480
277/120-240
277/120-277
480/120
480/277
480/480
480/120-240
480/120-277
ECM120 – 120V Environmental Control Module2/qty
ECM277 – 277V Environmental Control Module2/qty
NOF – Normally “OFF” output circuit/voltage/qty/pole
NOH – Normally OFF “HOLD ON”/voltage/qty/pole
OCB – Output Circuit Breakers/voltage/qty/amps/pole
EPO – Emergency Power Off
RSSP – Remote Indicator Panel
SNMP – SNMP Card
FC – Form “C” Contacts
STU1 – Onsite Start-up
IDB – Internal Dimmer Bypass
EMB – External Maintenance Bypass Switch
HTR – Heater
EW – Extended Warranty
1 Consult factory for other voltage requirements
  Special voltages may effect the weight, size and number of cabinets
2 One ECM is used per switching device or circuit
3 Consult factory for other run times
TIME3
Minutes
5
10
15
20
25
30
45
60
90 (Standard)
120
180